
 

Special Note: Unless otherwise indicated, all regattas listed on the schedule take place on the 
Schuylkill River in Philadelphia, PA.   

 

2018 HARRITON CREW RACE SCHEDULE 
 
Sunday, March 18   1st Manny Flick Scholastic Regatta 
   (Tentative: Returning Rowers Only) 
 
Sunday, March 25   2nd Manny Flick Scholastic Regatta 
   (Returning Rowers Only) 
 
 
Saturday, April 7   Steve Neczypor Memorial Regatta 
   Cooper River (Camden County, New Jersey) 
   (Tentative: Returning Rowers Only) 
 
Sunday, April 8   3rd Manny Flick Scholastic Regatta 
   (Returning Rowers; Novice Rowers - Tentative)  
 
Sunday, April 15   4th Manny Flick Scholastic Regatta 
 
Sunday, April 22   5th Manny Flick Scholastic Regatta 
 
Sunday, April 29   Cooper Cup Regatta 
   Cooper River (Camden County, New Jersey) 
 
 
Saturday & Sunday   PSRA City Championship 
May 5 & 6 
 
Sunday, May 13   Upper Merion Invitational (Bridgeport, PA) – Date Tentative 
     
Friday & Saturday   Stotesbury Cup Regatta 
May 18 & 19   (Top Boats Only -- No Novice Category) 
 
Friday & Saturday   84th Annual S.R.A.A Championship (“Scholastic Nationals”) 
May 25 & 26   Cooper River (Camden County, New Jersey) 
   (Qualifying Boats Only) 
 
 
Sunday, June 3   Harriton Crew Banquet (Tentative) 
Monday, June 4   Harriton All Sports Banquet 
 
  


